Date: 16/03/2022 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
Time: Gg:a7 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 28/02/2022 User: RIR
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C 28/02/2022 1 1,000.00

1,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
09/11/2020 32889 Laurel Christa 5.00
09/11/2020 32894 Danielle Gee 5.00
09/11/2020 32897 Gail King 8.00
09/11/2020 32914 Mrs Stevenson 16.00
16/07/2021 33170 National Association of Local 77.27
23/09/2021 33271 THAMES SECURITY MANAGEMENT LTD 126.00
14/10/2021 33287 COTTSWAY HOUSING ASSOCIATION 5.00
14/10/2021 33303 PPL PRS Ltd 1,726.89
14/10/2021 33307 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 160.72
02/11/2021 33334 Pobi Bakery Limited 78.50
11/11/2021 33355 Oxfordshire County Council 35.00
11/11/2021 33360 ThamesSecurity Management Limi 210.00
22/12/2021 33400 Fallen Angels 100.00
14/01/2022 33419 SLCC Enterprises Ltd 210.00
16/02/2022 33429 Executive Alarms Ltd 870.00
18/02/2022 33437 DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd 473.10
18/02/2022 33440 Brunel Engraving Company Limit 45.54
18/02/2022 33442 Community First Oxfordshire 85.00
18/02/2022 33444 Didcot Town Council Dinner acc 50.00
18/02/2022 33446 Havwoods Accessories Ltd 104.41
18/02/2022. 33450 M & M Skip Hire Limited 456.00
18/02/2022 33451 National Association of Civic 50.00
18/02/2022 33453 Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd 70.80
18/02/2022 33454 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd 549.61
18/02/2022 33455 Simply Foods 2 Go 195.00
18/02/2022 33456 Society of Local Council Clerk 552.00
18/02/2022 33457 SLCC Enterprises Ltd 204.00
18/02/2022 33461 WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUN 127.55

6,496.39

-5,496.39

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00

0.00

-5,496.39

Balance per Cash Book is :- -5,496.39

Difference is :- 0.00



